Lrce

Eazr

s Bring Cor Chmangmasingy
PRAGRRSEDNAQ PIRTCE SRR %
LIKE RACING LIKE US
2018 KI5 18 o v [ 5 2 4 BN PR ERREER
23 - 25 November 2018

& 55 5 AR T B EREREES (4.603 km
MR (8B - W mss Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestlLap In lap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 7  Robert Huff EIRKARIIZERN e 00:17:25.000 8 1:54.588 i - RIS R
2 4 AdamMorgan  JbiK4liSE A £ #D50 00:17:25.759 8  1:54.481 2 0759  0.759 TR R
3 25 D EIRRAR3IERN ey 00:17:26.726 8  1:55.348 2 1.726: 0967 R
4 16 B4 KRR KZWERY  00:17:27426 3 1:55.025 2 2426  0.700 R R
5 1 R4 R s = %R £ #7D50 00:17:27.803 8  1:54.710 2- 23803 0377 RS RS
6 74 Pepe Oriola KZIEHF LA KEBRAERE  00:17:28694 8 1:54996 2 3694 0.891 R A
7 11 B KZHERRZE A KZERERH  00:17:20.799 8 1:55.166 2 4799  1.105 IR
8 8 IEEAR ERKARIIER 00:17:31.115 8  1:56.895 5 6115 1316 ARG
9 77 Alex Fontana FREGEARTEE K3 00:17:31.795 8  1:56.554 5 6795 0680 i e
10 33 MEL FREGEEEE k3 00:17:32.617 8  1:56.821 2 7617 0822 RIS A
11 9 Ui ERKARIIBERN 00:17:33.208 8  1:57.140 3 8208 0591 TR AA
12 66 JkEMR FRRBIARTEN k3 00:17:33.862 8  1:58.094 4 8862 0654 HRIIR R
13 12 HeEff KLZABREZER KZBAERY  00:17:34.361 g 1:57.714 4 9361  0.499 MR HA
14 28 HEF FRBUERTEE ks 00:17:35.013 8  1:57.741 2 10.013 0652 R RA
15 5 B EZER C260 00:17:35.775 8  1:58.422 2 10775 0.762 WG
16 2 KR¥%m LR A= %A £ #iD50 00:07:49.323 4  1:54.418 2= —dilp; 4 Lp. WA

Best Lap : 1:54.418 (144. 8 km/h), (No.2) ki
ERE Aseer HERLI IRy e
RIMERRS. FHM. e /(;,m

Start : 13:31, Finish flag : 13:4:
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1 E 55 AR AR FRERRFEE I (4.603 km)
RIZE (S - ¥ sk Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, &84, Pos. 5
1 13:33:03 49.989 31.382 39.743 2:01.114 2:01.114
2 13:34:57 [22369 [30.896 [39.345 [:54770 ] 3:55.824
3 13:36:54 44.940 31.354 40.245 1:56.539 5:52.363
4 13:38:51 45.525 31.603 40.231 1:57.359 7:49.722
5 13:40:49 45.390 31.955 40.045 1:57.390 9:47.112
6 13:43:11 45.838 39.185 57.463 2:22.486 12:09.598
7 13:45:36 53.303 33.862 57.606 2:24.771 14:34.369
8 13:48:29 1:07.463  47.424 58.547 2:53.434 17:27.803
No. 2, %k %, Pos. 16
1 13:33:03 50.349 31.360 39.999 2:01.708 2:01.708
2 13:34:58 [42293 ]30.796 [39.129 §E T 1 — 3:56.126
3 13:36:54 45.126 31.258 40.109 1:56.493 5:52.619
4 13:38:51 45.644 31.484 39.576 1:56.704 7:49.323
: . 44.945 31.506 . 4 =
No. 4, Adam Morgan, Pos. 2
1 13:33:00 47.984 30.744 39.862 1:58.590 1:58.590
2 13:34:55 [22368 30.797 39.316 3:53.071
3 13:36:50 44.509 31.048 39.367 1:54.924 5:47.995
4 13:38:44 44.422 31.086 [33230 J1:54.738 7:42.733
5 13:40:40 44.963 31.361 39.378 1:55.702 9:38.435
5 13:42:44 45.070 34.950 44.001 2:04.021 11:42.456
7 13:45:32 1:03.000  44.075 1:00.798 2:47.873 14:30.329
8 13:48:27 1:09.266  46.460 59.704 2:55.430 17:25.759
No. 5, #R, Pos. 15
1 13:33:07 52.774 32.240 40.491 2:05.505 2:05.505
2 13:35:05 [45.914 [32.012 40.496 [1:58.422 ] 4:03.927
3 13:37:05 46.379 32.384 41.222 1:59.985 6:03.912
4 13:39:06 46.403 32.149 41.889 2:00.441 8:04.353
5 13:41:06 46.345 33.117 40.654 2:00.116 10:04.469
6 13:43:19 47.401 32.677 52.440 2:12.518 12:16.987
7 13:45:43 54.246 32.747 57.508 2:24.501 14:41.488
8 13:48:37 1:07.322  48.969 57.996 2:54.287 17:35.775
No. 7, Robert Huff, Pos. 1
1 13:32:59 46.895 [30.538 [39.547 1:56.980 1:56.980
2 13:34:53 44.243 30.747 39.598 [1:54.588 3:51.568
3 13:36:48 [2228— ]30.890 39.728 1:54.846 5:46.414
4 13:38:44 44.928 31.127 39.641 1:55.696 7:42.110
5 13:40:40 44,678 31.366 39.863 1:55.907 9:38.017
6 13:42:42 44.785 34.231 43,655 2:02.671 11:40.688
7 13:45:31 1:03.827  44.100 1:00.928 2:48.855 14:29.543
8 13:48:27 1:09.077  46.583 59.797 2:55.457 17:25.000
No. 8, iKEE %, Pos. 8
1 13:33:05 50.605 31.657 41.119 2:03.381 2:03.381
2 13:35:02 45.830 [31.163  ]40.062 1:57.055 4:00.436
3 13:37:00 45.636 31.650 40.333 1:57.619 5:58.055
4 13:38:57 45.302 31.664 40.091 1:57.057 7:55.112

HNE Aseer LURYIE By G

HE, o4

REMHERL: I U I EE: [
Start : 13:31, Finish flag : 13:4:
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& 55 E AT I AT LREFREE (4.603 km)
HRIZE (8F) - Wb Rk Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, KEE %, Pos. 8
5 13:40:54 [45396— 31738 [39:958 [1:56.895 ] 9:52.007
6 13:43:14 45.791 36.523 58.118 2120432 12:12.439
7 13:45:38 53.326 33.413 57.514 2:24.253 14:36.692
8 13:48:33 1:07.760  47.426 59.237 2:54.423 17:31.115
No. 9, X Bii%, Pos. 11
1 13:33:05 51.691 31.990 39.897 ___ ]2:03.578 2:03.578
2 13:35:03 46.493 31.057 40.619 1:58.169 4:01.747
3 13:37:00 45.459 31.402 40.279 5:58.887
4 13:38:59 46.583 31.573 40.055 1:58.211 7:57.098
5 13:40:58 45.806 31.944 41.350 1:59.100 9:56.198
6 13:43:16 47.114 33.846 57.231 2:18.191 12:14.389
7 13:45:40 53.868 33.535 56.800 2:24.203 14:38.592
8 13:48:35 1:07.704  48.028 58.884 2:54.616 17:33.208
No. 11, fTl% 5K, Pos. 7
1 13:33:02 49.566 30.924 39.461 1:59.951 1:59.951
2 13:34:57 44.512 31.261 39.393 [1:55.166 | 3:55.117
3 13:36:54 44.932 31.431 40.657 1:57.020 5:52.137
4 13:38:50 45.394 31.536 39.743 1:56.673 7:48.810
5 13:40:50 45.134 31.804 43.018 1:59.956 9:48.766
6 13:43:13 47.531 37.496 57.692 2:22.719 12:11.485
7 13:45:38 53.010 32.800 58.616 2:24.426 14:35.911
8 13:48:31 1:07.708  47.526 58.654 2:53.888 17:29.799
No. 12, i 51§, Pos. 13
1 13:33:05 50.965 31.575 40.794 2:03.334 2:03.334
2 13:35:04 47.075 [B1365 _ J40.355 1:58.795 4:02.129
3 13:37:03 47.029 31.567 40.335 1:58.931 6:01.060
4 13:39:00 [45658 ]32.049 40.007 1:57.714 7:58.774
5 13:41:00 45.049 33.415 40.226 1:59.590 9:58.364
6 13:43:17 46.763 33.553 57.073 2:17.389 12:15.753
7 13:45:41 54.108 32.979 56.978 2:24.065 14:39.818
8 13:48:36 1:07.972 48137 58.434 2:54.543 17:34.361
No. 16, %4, Pos. 4 ,
1 13:33:00 48.252 [30:865 __ ]39.791 1:58.908 1:58.908
2 13:34:55 44.859 30.907 39.259 [1:55025 ] 3:53.933
3 13:36:51 [44682 ]31.243 39.632 1:55.557 5:49.490
4 13:38:47 45.099 31.382 39.525 1:56.006 7:45.496
5 13:40:44 45.300 31.570 39.589 1:56.459 9:41.955
6 13:42:53 45.249 33.814 50.333 2:09.396 11:51.351
7 13:45:34 57.688 42.258 1:01.178  2:41.124 14:32.475
8 13:48:29 1:08.822  47.711 58.418 2:54.951 17:27.426
No. 25, 5% ¥, Pos. 3
1 13:33:00 47.513 [30:881___ ]39.769 1:58.163 1:58.163
2 13:34:55 44.417 31.436 39.495 3:53.511
3 13:36:51 44.473 31.244 39.851 1:55.568 5:49.079
4 13:38:46 44.736 31.317 (39487 J1:55.534 7:44.613
5 13:40:42 45.011 31.514 39.600 1:56.125 9:40.738
KUMHO TIRE P =
nane Aseec GERLH Gy Coes:
REMBHRL. FEH W P S
Start : 13:31, Finish flag : 13:4:
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B SRR AT FIRERR%EY (4.603 km
MR (8RB - ¥k pss Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 25, 5, Pos. 3
6 13:42:47 44.955 33.803 45.527 2:04.285 11:45.023
7 13:45:33 1:01.009  44.321 1:00.604  2:45.934 14:30.957
8 13:48:28 1:09.442  46.871 59.456 2:55.769 17:26.726
No. 28, H ¥, Pos. 14
1 13:33:06 52.040 32.218 40.523 2:04.781 2:04.781
2 13:35:04 46.133 [3T697 [35:571 | EETA 25 I— 4:02.522
3 13:37:03 47.057 31.748 40.100 1:58.905 6:01.427
4 13:39:01 45.931 32.157 40.283 1:58.371 7:59.798
5 13:41:01 [45874 132755 40.660 1:59.289 9:59.087
6 13:43:18 46.338 33.729 56.985 2:17.052 12:16.139
7 13:45:42 54.232 32.783 57.244 2:24.259 14:40.398
8 13:48:37 1:07.987  48.999 57.629 2:54.615 17:35.013
No. 33, "34J4, Pos. 10
1 13:33:05 50.960 32.227 40219 2:03.406 2:03.406
2 13:35:02 [45334__ J31.349 40.338 [1:56:821 4:00.227
3 13:37:00 45343 32.180 40.684 1:58.207 5:58.434
4 13:38:59 45.280 32.526 40.714 1:58.520 7:56.954
5 13:40:58 45.458 32.053 41.834 1:59.345 9:56.299
6 13:43:15 46.428 33.871 57.242 2:17.541 12:13.840
7 13:45:40 53.935 33.461 56.878 2:24.274 14:38.114
8 13:48:34 1:07.636  47.690 59.177 2:54.503 17:32.617
No. 66, 7K £ 58, Pos. 12
1 13:33:05 51.317 32.523 40.086 2:03.926 2:03.926
2 13:35:04 45.608 31.406 41133 1:58.147 4:02.073
3 13:37:03 46.414 31.703 41.086 1:59.203 6:01.276
4 13:39:01 45.670 32.215 40.209 7:59.370
5 13:41:00 32.489 40.814 1:58.761 9:58.131
6 13:43:17 46.091 33.437 57.341 2:16.869 12:15.000
7 13:45:41 53.971 33.454 56.754 2:24.179 14:39.179
8 13:48:35 1:07.599  48.194 58.890 2:54.683 17:33.862
No. 74, Pepe Oriola, Pos. 6
1 13:33:04 49.794 31.418 41.612 2:02.824 2:02.824
2 13:34:59 [44648 31172 [39:176 [1549% | 3:57.820
3 13:36:56 45121 31.576 39.738 1:56.435 5:54.255
4 13:38:53 45511 31.940 39.615 1:57.066 7:51.321
5 13:40:51 45.701 32.186 39.932 1:57.819 9:49.140
6 13:43:12 45.884 37.902 57.124 2:20.910 12:10.050
7 13:45:36 50.201 32.402 1:02.233  2:24.836 14:34.886
8 13:48:30 1:08.086  47.396 58.326 2:53.808 17:28.694
No. 77, Alex Fontana, Pos. 9
1 13:33:06 52.273 32.081 39929 ]2:04.283 2:04.283
2 13:35:04 46.144 31.680 40.066 1:57.890 4:02.173
3 13:37:01 45.298 31.524 40.101 1:56.923 5:59.096
4 13:38:57 45.316 31.522 40.003 1:56.841 7:565.937
5 13:40:54 44.913 31.694 39.947 9:52.491
6 13:43:15 45.749 36.585 58.239 2:20.573 12:13.064
KUMQ?J;: * Aspec &R % Custo
REMRER L FEEAW W EE: [u)
Start : 13:31, Finish flag : 13:4:
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23 - 25 November 2018

& 55 R AR T A LIREFRREY (4.603 km'
MRIZE (8FE) - Vb pisk Lap by lag
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, Alex Fontana, Pos. 9
7 13:45:39 53.475 33.251 57.639 2:24.365 14:37.429
8 13:48:33 1:07.759 47.310 59.297 2:54.366 17:31.795

KUMHO TIRE

savn FISPEC MR % Cimto
HHMBBRS: JEH A HEE: )

Start : 13:31, Finish flag : 13:4:
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